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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Angel Rose  Davis k Lisa Davis (MTHR) Komban House P O 
Pazhuvil, Thrissur/90, 

Pazhuvil, Kurumpilavu, 
Pazhuvil, 680564, 

Thrissur

  

2 30/12/2025 BHASKARAN 
SURESHKUMAR

EZHUVAPPADY 
KUNJITTY 

BHASKARAN (FTHR)

EZHUVAPPADY, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
KURUMPILAVU, 

PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

3 30/12/2025 ANASWARA P R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

10/124  PEROTH 
HOUSE, NEAR 
ERANEZHATH 

TEMPLE, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:16 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 SHAJITHA K M SAKHEER (HSBN) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYATHUPARAMB 
ROAD, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, NATTIKA

  

5 30/12/2025 SITHARA SATHAR E 
A 

FAISAL (HSBN) PANATTA KAYIL, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

6 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH V S 

SALIM V M (FTHR) 04 VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDASSERY, 

THALIKULAM, 
EDASSERY, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

7 30/12/2025 T V Abdul Assis Ramla (WIFE) Thelikulam house, 
chenam, paralam, 

cherpu, 680561, thrissur

  

8 30/12/2025 SAKHEER SHAJITHA (WIFE) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYATHPARAMBU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, NATTIKA

  

9 30/12/2025 V A ABDUL SHALIM ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 30/12/2025 SIYAN SALEEM K SALEEM K A (FTHR) 232 
KANNANKILLATH, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 Siddique  T V Vavu (FTHR) Thekkepeedikayil, 
valappad, valappad, 
valappad, 680567, 

valappad

  

12 30/12/2025 Sajeesh Sudheer Nair Sudheer (FTHR) MANJERY HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KKIZHAKKUMMURI, 
680571, THRISSUR

  

13 30/12/2025 Hajara Siddique (HSBN) Thekkepeedikayil 
House, valappad, 

Valappad, Valappad, 
680567, Valappad

  

14 30/12/2025 MUMTHAZ HAMSA HAMSA (HSBN) II/5 KOOTTUNGA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA 
BEACH, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

15 30/12/2025 KRISHNENDU 
PULIKKAL 
RATHEESH 

RATHEESH P R 
(FTHR)

Pulikkal house, Nattika 
beach, Nattika, Nattika 

Beach, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

16 30/12/2025 ASIF P Y YOOSAF (FTHR) 13/283  
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
ARYAMPADAM, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

17 30/12/2025 SIMI SALEEM K K A SALEEM (FTHR) 232 
KANNANKILLATH, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 Haseeba Sidhique (FTHR) Thekkepeedika House, 
Valappad, Valappad, 
Valappad, 680567, 

valappad

  

19 30/12/2025 ZAHID E S SHAJITHA (MTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYATHPARAMB, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, NATTIKA

  

20 30/12/2025 RAJEENA K P HASHIM P Y (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, NATTIKA

  

21 30/12/2025 AMINA KOCHUMON (HSBN) 04/369,Puthumanakkara 
House, Anthikad, 

Anthikad, Anthikad, 
680641, Thrissur

  

22 30/12/2025 MOHAMED RIYAS MOHAMED SHARIF 
(FTHR)

KADUNGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ETTUMANA, 

URAKAM, 
KARUVANNUR P O, 

680711, THRISSUR

  

23 30/12/2025 JISHA O C SIVAKUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PUDUMANASSERY 
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD, 680104, 
MANALUR

  

24 30/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL T N

NOUSHAD T A (FTHR) 3/70 THOPPIYIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 SAFARUNNISA 
ABDUL RAHIMAN

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KUMMAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, THANNIAM, 

THANNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

26 30/12/2025 SHAMLA  A K BADHARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

08/PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKAD

  

27 30/12/2025 SHAJER  POOVAM 
PARAMBIL YOUSUF 

ALI

YOUSUFALI (FTHR) 11/71  
POOVAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, P O 
KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 

P O 
KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 

680702, NATTIKA

  

28 30/12/2025 SABITHA P A ALAVI A M (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHOOR, 

CHAZHOOR, 
CHAZHOOR, 680571, 

NATTIKA

  

29 30/12/2025 Sunil Mon D SHEEJA  (WIFE) 11/117A,PANTHARIKKATHOPPU  
HOUSE, AZHIMAVU, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR

  

30 30/12/2025 JOSHY LONAPPAN 
THEKKINIYATH

ROSY   LONAPPAN 
(MTHR)

THEKKINIYATH 
HOUSE, MAHATHMA 

STREET, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 

680563, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

31 30/12/2025 FAJER YUSUFALI YUSUFALI (FTHR) POOVAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P O 

KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, NATTIKA

  

32 30/12/2025 SAKKEENA HUSSAIN (HSBN) 11/331 
POKKAKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

33 30/12/2025 Shefeek.K.K Beevikunji (MTHR) 17/250, Bappuji Nagar, 
Thaannyam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Nattika

  

34 30/12/2025 SABITHA P A ALAVI A M (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHOOR, 

CHAZHOOR, 
CHAZHOOR, 680571, 

NATTIKA

  

35 30/12/2025 SHEENA SHAHEER SHAHEER (HSBN) KUMMAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, THANNIAM, 

THANNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

36 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED RAFI M 
I 

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

09/314, 
MAMMASRAYILLATH 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

37 30/12/2025 SAMITHA RAHIMAN FAJER YUSUFALI 
(HSBN)

POOVAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P O 

KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

38 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA HUSSAIN (HSBN) PANATTAKAYIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

39 30/12/2025 Rehan Najeeb  M A NAJEEB (FTHR) 16/282 Mullakkara 
House, Ettumana, 

Oorakam, Karuvannur, 
680711, Thrissur

  

40 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AFEEF 
P S 

SHAHUL HAMEEDH 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

41 30/12/2025 LEENA K S SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, 

NATTIKA, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

42 30/12/2025 JAMAL P M MEERAN  (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KAIPAMANGALAM P 
O, 680681, NATTIKA

  

43 30/12/2025 NAFEESA HUSAIN P A (HSBN) PATTATTU HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, 
CHAVAKKADU

  

44 30/12/2025 Mohamed Bassam 
Nassar 

Nassar (FTHR) 16/282 Mullakkara, 
Ettumana, Oorakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 ANSON K K K R Kochappan (FTHR) 286 A Kadavi House, 
Grace Nagar, Paralam, 
Ammadam, 680563, 

Thrissur

  

46 30/12/2025 C A RAZAK ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

CHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR

  

47 30/12/2025 FASIDHA P S NOUFAL A I (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
NATTIKA

  

48 30/12/2025 FATHIMABEEVI CHEKKU (HSBN) MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KOPRAKALAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

49 30/12/2025 Shinzi Basheer Muhammed Faisal V L 
(HSBN)

Vaippinkattil House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

50 30/12/2025 SUHARABI ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

51 30/12/2025 MUZZAMMIL NAZ P NAZEER P K (FTHR) 10/113-A, 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KOPRAKKALAM, 

THALIKULAM, P O 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

52 30/12/2025 FAISAL S M MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

53 30/12/2025 BEENA K A ANTHONY (FTHR) 204A/17 
KANNANAIKAL 

HOUSE, P O 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

VADAKKUMMURI, P 
O VADAKKUMMURI, 

680570, NATTIKA

  

54 30/12/2025 FARHANA P R RASHEED (FTHR) 13/106 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
NAMBIKKADAVU, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

55 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) 13/106, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

56 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH SALIHA 
K B 

FASAL AI (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
NATTIKA

  

57 30/12/2025 MOHAMED ANVAR KADIR (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 VIJEET N V  VIJAYKUMAR  
(FTHR)

NELLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

59 30/12/2025 YAMUNA T N BALACHANDRAN K 
G (HSBN)

KOCHERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

60 30/12/2025 Shamnad P S Shoukathali (FTHR) Pullithiruthi Veedu, 
Karuvannur, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

61 30/12/2025 Anet Jose K Binoy P G (HSBN) 15,Pullikottil House, 
Vadakkumuri,Peringottukara, 

Vadakkumuri, 
Vadakkumuri, 680570, 

Thrissur

  

62 30/12/2025 NESREEN K A  FAHAD 
JAMALUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 30/12/2025 Nasiya Shereef Shereef P H (FTHR) Pandiyalakkal, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Nattika

  

64 30/12/2025 ASHARF AISHABI (WIFE) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

THRISSUR, 
KIZHUPPILLIKKARA, 

680702, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


